三山钎具 SANSHAN Rock Drilling Tools
14 · SANSHAN Rock tools
整体钎　Integral drill steels
19mm
长度
 Length 钎头直径
Bit dia.
重量
Weight
approx kg
三山型号
SANSHAN P/N毫米
mm
英尺
foot
一字钎头整体钎
Chisel bit integral
钎柄  19mm×108mm
Shank  19mm×108mm
400 1'4" 29 1.3 5H19-291508-0400-40-2
500 1'8" 29 1.5 5H19-291508-0500-40-2
800 2'7" 28 2.2 5H19-281508-0800-40-2
1000 3'33/8" 28 2.6 5H19-281508-1000-40-2
1200 3'11" 27 3.0 5H19-271508-1200-40-2
1600 5'3" 27 3.9 5H19-271508-1600-40-2
2400 7'10" 26 5.7 5H19-261508-2400-40-2
3200 10'6" 25 7.5 5H19-251508-3200-40-2
4000 13'1" 24 9.2 5H19-251508-4000-40-2
400 1'4" 24 1.3 5H19-241508-0400-40-2
800 2'7" 23 2.2 5H19-231508-0800-40-2
600 2' 27 1.7 5H19-271508-0600-40-2
1200 3'11" 26 3.0 5H19-261508-1200-40-2
2000 6'7" 24 4.8 5H19-241508-2000-40-2
2400 7'10" 24 5.7 5H19-241508-2400-40-2
2700 8'10" 24 6.3 5H19-241508-2700-40-2
400 1'4" 35 1.3 5H19-351810-0400-40-2
800 2'7" 34 2.2 5H19-341810-0800-40-2
一字钎头整体钎
Chisel bit integral
钎柄  22mm×108mm
Shank  22mm×108mm
400 1'4" 24 1.5 5H19-241508-0400-40-2
400 1'4" 29 1.5 5H19-291508-0400-40-2
600 2' 27 1.7 5H19-271508-0600-40-2
800 2'7" 23 2.3 5H19-231508-0800-40-2
800 2'7" 28 2.3 5H19-281508-0800-40-2
1200 3'11" 23 3.2 5H19-231508-1200-40-2
1600 5'3" 27 4.0 5H19-271508-1600-40-2
2000 6'7" 28 5.0 5H19-281508-2000-40-2
2400 7'10" 26 5.8 5H19-261508-2400-40-2
3200 10'6" 25 7.5 5H19-251508-3200-40-2
采石整体钎  Plug hole integral steels
钎柄  19mm×108mm
Shank  19mm×108mm
长度
Length
(mm)
钎头直径
Bit dia.
圆体长度
Turned
length
重量
Weight
approx kg
三山型号
SANSHAN P/N
210 17 150 0.7 5H19-171308-0210-40-2
210 20 150 0.7 5H19-201308-0210-40-2
210 22 150 0.7 5H19-221308-0210-40-2
260 20 200 0.8 5H19-201308-0260-40-2
260 22 200 0.8 5H19-221308-0260-40-2
310 22 250 0.9 5H19-221308-0310-40-2
340 20 280 1.0 5H19-201308-0340-40-2
钎柄  19mm×82mm
Shank  19mm×82mm
210 20 150 0.7 5H19-201308-0210-40-2
210 22 150 0.7 5H19-221308-0210-40-2
三山钎具 SANSHAN Rock Drilling Tools
SANSHAN Rock tools  · 15
整体钎　Integral drill steels
22mm
长度
Length 钎头直径
Bit dia.
重量
Weight
approx kg
三山型号
SANSHAN P/N毫米
mm
英尺
Foot
一字钎头整体钎
Chisel bit integral
钎柄  22mm×108mm
Shank  22mm×108mm
800 2'7" 34 3.0 5H22-341810-0800-40-2
1600 5'3" 33 5.2 5H22-331810-1600-40-2
2400 7'10" 32 8.0 5H22-321808-2400-40-2
3200 10'6" 31 10.2 5H22-311808-3200-40-2
4000 13'1" 30 12.9 5H22-301808-4000-40-2
4800 15'9" 29 15.1 5H22-291508-4800-40-2
5600 18'4" 28 17.6 5H22-281508-5600-40-2
6400 21' 27 20.1 5H22-271508-6400-40-2
7200 23'6" 26 22.5 5H22-261508-7200-40-2
800 2'7" 40 3.0 5H22-401810-0800-40-2
1600 5'3" 39 5.2 5H22-391810-1600-40-2
2400 7'10" 38 8.0 5H22-381810-2400-40-2
3200 10'6" 37 10.2 5H22-371810-3200-40-2
4000 13'1" 36 12.9 5H22-361810-4000-40-2
4800 15'9" 35 15.1 5H22-351810-4800-40-2
5600 18'4" 34 17.6 5H22-341810-5600-40-2
6400 21' 33 20.1 5H22-331810-6400-40-2
7200 23'6" 32 22.5 5H22-321808-7200-40-2
8000 26'2" 31 25.0 5H22-311808-8000-40-2
400 1'4" 34 1.7 5H22-341810-0400-40-2
800 2'7" 33 3.0 5H22-331810-0800-40-2
1200 3'11" 32 4.1 5H22-321808-1200-40-2
1600 5'3" 31 5.2 5H22-311808-1600-40-2
2000 6'7" 30 6.7 5H22-301808-2000-40-2
600 2' 41 2.4 5H22-411810-0600-40-2
1200 3'11" 40 4.3 5H22-401810-1200-40-2
1800 5'11" 39 6.2 5H22-391810-1800-40-2
2400 7'10" 38 8.0 5H22-381810-2400-40-2
400 1'4" 41 1.7 5H22-411810-0400-40-2
800 2'7" 29 3.0 5H22-291508-0800-40-2
800 2'7" 38 3.1 5H22-381810-0800-40-2
1200 3'11" 39 4.3 5H22-391810-1200-40-2
1600 5'3" 36 5.2 5H22-361810-1600-40-2
1800 5'11" 36 6.0 5H22-361810-1800-40-2
2000 6'7" 32 6.7 5H22-321808-2000-40-2
2400 7'10" 27 8.0 5H22-271508-2400-40-2
3200 10'6" 27 10.2 5H22-271508-3200-40-2
3200 10'6" 32 10.3 5H22-321808-3200-40-2
6400 21' 30 20.1 5H22-301808-6400-40-2
8000 26'2" 26 25.0 5H22-261508-8000-40-2